
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the quarter ending December 31, 2022
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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior

102101 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00420,890.91 0.00 0.00420,890.910.00 420,890.910.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesR.A. No. 116401 2022-01-17

Sub-TotaL 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 420,890.910.00

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

PRC-CO-22-03-0031 08-Mar-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,576,000.000.00 1,576,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,576,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,576,000.00

PRC-CO-22-03-0082 30-Mar-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00726,000.000.00 726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 726,000.00 0.00 0.00 726,000.00

PRC-CO-22-04-0113 22-Apr-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,964,000.000.00 7,964,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,964,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,964,000.00

PRC-CO-22-08-0314 04-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,000.000.00 132,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132,000.00 0.00 0.00 132,000.00

PRC-CO-22-08-0415 31-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,066,000.000.00 7,066,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,066,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,066,000.00

PRC-CO-22-10-0636 17-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00678,000.000.00 678,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 678,000.00 0.00 0.00 678,000.00

PRC-CO-22-10-0657 19-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,215,000.000.00 1,215,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,215,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,215,000.00

PRC-CO-22-11-0728 09-Nov-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,831,000.000.00 2,831,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,831,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,831,000.00

PRC-CO-22-12-1539 20-Dec-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00193,500.000.00 193,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193,500.00 0.00 0.00 193,500.00

Sub-Total 0.00 22,381,500.00 0.00 0.00 22,381,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,381,500.00 0.00 22,381,500.000.00

0.00 22,802,390.91 0.00 0.00 22,802,390.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,802,390.910.000.000.00 22,802,390.91Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.000.00 22,802,390.91 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 22,802,390.910.00 0.00 22,802,390.9122,802,390.91
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